
COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2                                                                                                                        

                            
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Computer Science and Engineering-2020  Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022
                                         
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

1 20C001 ALAGARSAMY R 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18CS410 25 31 56 D 18CS420 32 45 77 B 18CS430 49 41 90 S    

 63248  18CS440 31 42 73 B 18CS470 39 45 84 A 18CS480 48 48 96 S 18EG460 30 43 73 B    

   18PHFB0 36 45 81 A 19CS490 40 48 88 A           185 22 8.41

2 20C002 ALEX ALLAN RAJA V 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CHFA0 46 47 93 S 18CS410 43 42 85 A 18CS420 48 45 93 S    

 63050  18CS430 47 47 94 S 18CS440 41 41 82 A 18CS470 40 42 82 A 18CS480 49 44 93 S    

   18EG460 40 44 84 A 19CS490 48 48 96 S           211 22 9.59

3 20C003 ARCHANA  M.R 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CHFA0 44 46 90 S 18CS410 38 32 70 B 18CS420 38 39 77 B    

 63283  18CS430 43 35 78 B 18CS440 36 35 71 B 18CS470 38 44 82 A 18CS480 38 44 82 A    

   18EG460 33 40 73 B 19CS490 40 48 88 A           187 22 8.50

4 20C004 ARUN KUMAR M 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CS410 31 40 71 B 18CS420 40 40 80 A 18CS430 40 41 81 A    

 63249  18CS440 37 34 71 B 18CS470 42 41 83 A 18CS480 48 48 96 S 18EG460 41 42 83 A    

   18MAFF0 40 41 81 A 19CS490 40 47 87 A           193 22 8.77

5 20C005 ARUN MUGUNTHAN R 18CHAB0 0 83 83 A 18CS410 42 33 75 B 18CS420 45 42 87 A 18CS430 42 38 80 A    

 63292  18CS440 40 38 78 B 18CS470 49 50 99 S 18CS480 49 48 97 S 18EG460 34 43 77 B    

   18MAFA0 38 46 84 A 19CS490 32 45 77 B           189 22 8.59

6 20C006 ASHIKA J 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CS410 19 29 48 U 18CS420 38 37 75 B 18CS430 46 31 77 B    

 63677  18CS440 38 33 71 B 18CS470 38 40 78 B 18CS480 33 46 79 B 18EG460 38 41 79 B    

   18MAFF0 30 22 52 D 19CS490 46 48 94 S           152 19 6.91

7 20C007 ASTLE TONY MESHAC A 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CHFA0 35 32 67 C 18CS410 34 30 64 C 18CS420 41 32 73 B    
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 63209  18CS430 40 38 78 B 18CS440 34 28 62 C 18CS470 35 38 73 B 18CS480 28 41 69 C    

   18EG460 41 42 83 A 19CS490 44 46 90 S           174 22 7.91

8 20C008 ASWIN  G 18CHAB0 0 65 65 C 18CHFC0 25 30 55 D 18CS410 6 17 23 U 18CS420 7 25 32 U    

 63240  18CS430 17 22 39 U 18CS440 10 25 35 U 18CS470 35 36 71 B 18CS480 38 39 77 B    

   18EG460 32 38 70 B 19CS490 8 44 52 U           50 7 2.27

9 20C009 BALAJI  M.K. 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CHFA0 41 41 82 A 18CS410 37 37 74 B 18CS420 40 42 82 A    

 63073  18CS430 46 43 89 A 18CS440 43 36 79 B 18CS470 46 42 88 A 18CS480 47 43 90 S    

   18EG460 39 45 84 A 19CS490 47 46 93 S           196 22 8.91

10 20C010 BALAJI S S 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18CS410 4 17 21 U 18CS420 25 35 60 C 18CS430 33 28 61 C    

 63287  18CS440 16 33 49 U 18CS470 39 41 80 A 18CS480 48 43 91 S 18EG460 29 38 67 C    

   18MAFA0 20 20 40 U 19CS490 29 43 72 B           99 13 4.50

11 20C011 BALAMURUGAN K 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CS410 25 31 56 D 18CS420 30 34 64 C 18CS430 45 34 79 B    

 63678  18CS440 26 34 60 C 18CS470 43 41 84 A 18CS480 48 43 91 S 18EG460 37 41 78 B    

   18MAFA0 29 37 66 C 19CS490 37 46 83 A           167 22 7.59

12 20C012 BHARANI DHARAN S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 41 46 87 A 18CS420 48 48 96 S 18CS430 47 45 92 S    

 63082  18CS440 42 43 85 A 18CS470 50 46 96 S 18CS480 49 49 98 S 18EG460 38 40 78 B    

   18MAFF0 38 41 79 B 19CS490 42 48 90 S           204 22 9.27

13 20C013 BHARATH S 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18CS410 41 41 82 A 18CS420 47 45 92 S 18CS430 43 45 88 A    

 63281  18CS440 44 46 90 S 18CS470 36 42 78 B 18CS480 48 45 93 S 18EG460 38 43 81 A    
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   18MAFA0 43 49 92 S 19CS490 45 48 93 S           210 22 9.55

14 20C014 CAROLINE DORATHY ESTHER J 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CS410 36 36 72 B 18CS420 43 44 87 A 18CS430 42 44 86 A    
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 63111  18CS440 40 35 75 B 18CS470 41 43 84 A 18CS480 49 46 95 S 18EG460 41 44 85 A    

   18MAFA0 41 50 91 S 19CS490 49 48 97 S           199 22 9.05

15 20C015 CHINNAIYAPRABHU  R 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18CS410 37 40 77 B 18CS420 47 46 93 S 18CS430 43 38 81 A    

 63064  18CS440 42 39 81 A 18CS470 39 41 80 A 18CS480 49 43 92 S 18EG460 42 38 80 A    

   18MAFF0 38 42 80 A 19CS490 43 46 89 A           199 22 9.05

16 20C016 DANIEL INIGO M 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18CS410 40 42 82 A 18CS420 45 46 91 S 18CS430 44 43 87 A    

 63297  18CS440 39 46 85 A 18CS470 43 50 93 S 18CS480 50 48 98 S 18EG460 37 46 83 A    

   18MAFA0 45 50 95 S 19CS490 47 49 96 S 21DSMB0 47 38 85 A 21ITMB0 41 50 91 S 228 24 9.50

17 20C017 DEEPAK  S 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CS410 26 28 54 D 18CS420 27 32 59 D 18CS430 37 29 66 C    

 63596  18CS440 26 38 64 C 18CS470 41 40 81 A 18CS480 40 44 84 A 18EG460 32 38 70 B    

   18MAFF0 17 25 42 U 19CS490 17 46 63 U           112 16 5.09

18 20C018 DHARANEESWARAN  R 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CHFA0 40 38 78 B 18CS410 26 31 57 D 18CS420 32 34 66 C    

 63255  18CS430 40 32 72 B 18CS440 31 32 63 C 18CS470 41 41 82 A 18CS480 42 44 86 A    

   18EG460 38 42 80 A 19CS490 40 46 86 A           171 22 7.77

19 20C019 DHARSANA V 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CS410 26 24 50 D 18CS420 40 34 74 B 18CS430 45 37 82 A    

 63017  18CS440 36 32 68 C 18CS470 32 40 72 B 18CS480 35 43 78 B 18EG460 36 43 79 B    

   18PHFB0 35 47 82 A 19CS490 34 45 79 B           173 22 7.86
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20 20C020 ELAMUKILAN  P 18CHAB0 0 82 82 A 18CS410 34 32 66 C 18CS420 29 32 61 C 18CS430 38 41 79 B    

 63291  18CS440 30 32 62 C 18CS470 41 41 82 A 18CS480 49 43 92 S 18EG460 34 43 77 B    

   18MAFF0 29 32 61 C 19CS490 44 44 88 A           170 22 7.73

21 20C021 ELANCHEZHIYAN  V. 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18CS410 40 39 79 B 18CS420 38 44 82 A 18CS430 40 38 78 B    

 63250  18CS440 39 43 82 A 18CS470 42 44 86 A 18CS480 49 48 97 S 18EG460 43 45 88 A    
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   18MAFA0 42 44 86 A 19CS490 43 47 90 S 21ITMB0 44 45 89 A      205 23 8.91

22 20C022 GEJALAKSHMI  P 18CHAB0 0 84 84 A 18CS410 44 38 82 A 18CS420 47 45 92 S 18CS430 47 47 94 S    

 63131  18CS440 40 42 82 A 18CS470 45 42 87 A 18CS480 43 48 91 S 18EG460 37 42 79 B    

   18MAFA0 38 46 84 A 19CS490 35 47 82 A           203 22 9.23

23 20C023 GOPAL SANKAR N 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CS410 25 44 69 C 18CS420 43 46 89 A 18CS430 46 47 93 S    

 63092  18CS440 44 42 86 A 18CS470 43 47 90 S 18CS480 50 44 94 S 18EG460 41 44 85 A    

   18MAFA0 38 48 86 A 19CS490 47 49 96 S           200 22 9.09

24 20C024 GUHAN  M P S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 46 45 91 S 18CS420 48 46 94 S 18CS430 44 46 90 S    

 63298  18CS440 43 47 90 S 18CS470 47 44 91 S 18CS480 48 49 97 S 18EG460 39 46 85 A    

   18MAFF0 46 46 92 S 19CS490 45 48 93 S 21DSMB0 43 41 84 A 21ITMB0 47 38 85 A 236 24 9.83

25 20C025 HARI KRISNAN A.P 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 44 44 88 A 18CS420 49 50 99 S 18CS430 42 47 89 A    

 63305  18CS440 44 43 87 A 18CS470 43 43 86 A 18CS480 48 48 96 S 18EG460 40 43 83 A    

   18MAFF0 46 43 89 A 19CS490 46 49 95 S           205 22 9.32

26 20C026 HARI MUTHU M 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 41 40 81 A 18CS420 44 39 83 A 18CS430 40 33 73 B    
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 63300  18CS440 42 43 85 A 18CS470 49 37 86 A 18CS480 49 47 96 S 18EG460 32 40 72 B    

   18MAFA0 43 46 89 A 19CS490 43 49 92 S           197 22 8.95

27 20C027 HARIESH  G.P 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18CS410 33 30 63 C 18CS420 39 35 74 B 18CS430 41 35 76 B    

 63304  18CS440 33 39 72 B 18CS470 43 42 85 A 18CS480 48 49 97 S 18EG460 31 41 72 B    

   18MAFA0 39 39 78 B 19CS490 43 45 88 A           179 22 8.14

28 20C028 HARIHARA SUDHAN S.M 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CS410 33 32 65 C 18CS420 42 42 84 A 18CS430 35 43 78 B    

 63022  18CS440 34 37 71 B 18CS470 43 42 85 A 18CS480 44 44 88 A 18EG460 44 43 87 A    

   18PHFB0 33 42 75 B 19CS490 30 48 78 B 21ITMC0 37 29 66 C      187 23 8.13
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29 20C029 HARINI S 18CHAB0 0 96 96 S 18CS410 42 41 83 A 18CS420 45 40 85 A 18CS430 43 41 84 A    

 63293  18CS440 41 39 80 A 18CS470 40 44 84 A 18CS480 48 45 93 S 18EG460 35 43 78 B    

   18MAFF0 41 38 79 B 19CS490 47 49 96 S 21ITMC0 35 35 70 B      205 23 8.91

30 20C030 HARSHA PRADA M.D 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18CS410 45 43 88 A 18CS420 48 48 96 S 18CS430 46 46 92 S    

 63268  18CS440 44 47 91 S 18CS470 45 50 95 S 18CS480 49 48 97 S 18EG460 38 46 84 A    

   18MAFA0 48 47 95 S 19CS490 46 48 94 S 21ITMB0 44 43 87 A      224 23 9.74

31 20C031 HARSHA PRADA S 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFA0 42 41 83 A 18CS370 37 30 67 C 18CS380 46 34 80 A    

 63201  18CS410 34 44 78 B 18CS420 44 42 86 A 18CS430 35 42 77 B 18CS440 40 40 80 A    

   18CS470 40 39 79 B 18CS480 37 46 83 A 18EG460 40 43 83 A 18ES390 38 42 80 A    

   19CS490 40 48 88 A                225 26 8.65

32 20C032 HARSHINI M 18CHAB0 0 79 79 B 18CHFA0 37 36 73 B 18CS410 34 40 74 B 18CS420 41 47 88 A    
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 63271  18CS430 45 42 87 A 18CS440 37 37 74 B 18CS470 45 42 87 A 18CS480 28 40 68 C    

   18EG460 40 43 83 A 19CS490 46 46 92 S           190 22 8.64

33 20C033 INFANT VINOTH P 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CS410 32 29 61 C 18CS420 43 42 85 A 18CS430 42 39 81 A    

 63302  18CS440 36 40 76 B 18CS470 47 48 95 S 18CS480 49 47 96 S 18EG460 37 41 78 B    

   18MAFF0 35 31 66 C 19CS490 43 46 89 A           183 22 8.32

34 20C034 JAGAJEET PUTTAA P.K 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18CS410 45 46 91 S 18CS420 50 48 98 S 18CS430 45 48 93 S    

 63086  18CS440 44 45 89 A 18CS470 50 48 98 S 18CS480 48 49 97 S 18EG460 43 47 90 S    

   18MAFA0 43 50 93 S 19CS490 46 49 95 S           217 22 9.86

35 20C035 JAYASHREE G 18CHAB0 0 93 93 S 18CS410 39 44 83 A 18CS420 50 46 96 S 18CS430 43 46 89 A    

 63095  18CS440 42 45 87 A 18CS470 46 47 93 S 18CS480 48 48 96 S 18EG460 36 44 80 A    

   18MAFA0 48 50 98 S 19CS490 41 49 90 S           209 22 9.50
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36 20C036 JEEVAN KUMAR S 18CHAB0 0 87 87 A 18CS410 38 42 80 A 18CS420 44 46 90 S 18CS430 39 41 80 A    

 63260  18CS440 39 43 82 A 18CS470 42 42 84 A 18CS480 46 46 92 S 18EG460 41 43 84 A    

   18MAFA0 45 45 90 S 19CS490 37 47 84 A 21ITMC0 37 44 81 A      214 23 9.30

37 20C037 JEYAKUMAR R 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CS410 34 30 64 C 18CS420 34 47 81 A 18CS430 42 43 85 A    

 63263  18CS440 35 41 76 B 18CS470 39 42 81 A 18CS480 43 45 88 A 18EG460 37 42 79 B    

   18MAFA0 40 45 85 A 19CS490 46 46 92 S           190 22 8.64

38 20C038 JIGMET DOLKAR 18CHAB0 0 77 77 B 18CS410 31 26 57 D 18CS420 43 36 79 B 18CS430 45 42 87 A    

 63768  18CS440 41 37 78 B 18CS470 43 41 84 A 18CS480 35 42 77 B 18EG460 36 26 62 C    
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   18PHFB0 32 44 76 B 19CS490 25 46 71 B           172 22 7.82

39 20C039 JOSHUA HENRY SAHAYAM S 18CHAB0 0 78 78 B 18CS410 38 44 82 A 18CS420 47 45 92 S 18CS430 41 40 81 A    

 63257  18CS440 42 41 83 A 18CS470 50 48 98 S 18CS480 49 49 98 S 18EG460 37 43 80 A    

   18MAFF0 47 41 88 A 19CS490 46 48 94 S           206 22 9.36

40 20C040 KALPANADEVI  S 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CHFA0 46 44 90 S 18CS410 39 42 81 A 18CS420 44 41 85 A    

 63273  18CS430 42 46 88 A 18CS440 41 37 78 B 18CS470 42 45 87 A 18CS480 41 45 86 A    

   18EG460 34 43 77 B 19CS490 48 47 95 S           199 22 9.05

41 20C041 KARTHICKEYAN  M. 18CHAB0 0 91 91 S 18CS410 33 35 68 C 18CS420 42 42 84 A 18CS430 44 36 80 A    

 63171  18CS440 35 41 76 B 18CS470 42 41 83 A 18CS480 47 47 94 S 18EG460 41 41 82 A    

   18MAFA0 39 41 80 A 19CS490 42 49 91 S 21ITMB0 42 49 91 S 21ITMD0 40 43 83 A 212 24 8.83

42 20C043 KAVINN PREMMESH T 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CS410 40 36 76 B 18CS420 41 43 84 A 18CS430 36 37 73 B    

 63286  18CS440 32 39 71 B 18CS470 37 43 80 A 18CS480 48 46 94 S 18EG460 41 44 85 A    

   18MAFF0 41 34 75 B 19CS490 46 48 94 S           190 22 8.64

43 20C044 KAVIYA MEENA T. 18CHAB0 0 98 98 S 18CS410 30 43 73 B 18CS420 44 45 89 A 18CS430 42 43 85 A    
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 63269  18CS440 42 49 91 S 18CS470 46 41 87 A 18CS480 48 47 95 S 18EG460 42 46 88 A    

   18MAFA0 46 50 96 S 19CS490 45 49 94 S           205 22 9.32

44 20C045 KOUSHIK GANESH 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CS410 38 36 74 B 18CS420 37 41 78 B 18CS430 41 37 78 B    

 63303  18CS440 36 38 74 B 18CS470 49 37 86 A 18CS480 47 46 93 S 18EG460 40 44 84 A    

   18MAFF0 36 30 66 C 19CS490 46 48 94 S           184 22 8.36

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Computer Science and Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

45 20C046 KRISHNA SAMEER C. 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CS410 46 47 93 S 18CS420 45 48 93 S 18CS430 42 43 85 A    

 63289  18CS440 41 43 84 A 18CS470 48 43 91 S 18CS480 50 48 98 S 18EG460 40 43 83 A    

   18MAFD0 48 48 96 S 19CS490 44 45 89 A           209 22 9.50

46 20C047 LAKSHAY KUMAR J 18CHAB0 0 80 80 A 18CS410 38 41 79 B 18CS420 38 46 84 A 18CS430 36 42 78 B    

 63150  18CS440 39 43 82 A 18CS470 47 46 93 S 18CS480 49 48 97 S 18EG460 37 43 80 A    

   18MAFA0 34 44 78 B 19CS490 42 47 89 A           191 22 8.68

47 20C048 LAKSHMI PRIYA B 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CS410 46 45 91 S 18CS420 48 49 97 S 18CS430 45 49 94 S    

 63242  18CS440 45 45 90 S 18CS470 49 48 97 S 18CS480 50 49 99 S 18EG460 34 44 78 B    

   18MAFA0 47 50 97 S 19CS490 48 49 97 S           216 22 9.82

48 20C049 LOKESH  D 18CHAB0 0 96 96 S 18CS410 38 42 80 A 18CS420 48 47 95 S 18CS430 47 41 88 A    

 63280  18CS440 43 43 86 A 18CS470 42 41 83 A 18CS480 46 47 93 S 18EG460 33 40 73 B    

   18MAFA0 43 48 91 S 19CS490 47 49 96 S           206 22 9.36

49 20C050 MADHU PRIYA DHARSHINI S 18CHAB0 0 98 98 S 18CS410 37 38 75 B 18CS420 45 42 87 A 18CS430 44 41 85 A    

 63671  18CS440 43 46 89 A 18CS470 38 45 83 A 18CS480 42 48 90 S 18EG460 35 45 80 A    

   18MAFA0 47 47 94 S 19CS490 48 49 97 S           202 22 9.18

50 20C051 MANO BALA P 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CS410 18 21 39 U 18CS420 25 33 58 D 18CS430 28 30 58 D    

 63149  18CS440 25 25 50 D 18CS470 40 41 81 A 18CS480 30 37 67 C 18EG460 35 38 73 B    
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   18PHFA0 25 34 59 D 19CS490 34 38 72 B           128 19 5.82

51 20C052 MATHAN KUMAR M 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18CS410 43 32 75 B 18CS420 38 35 73 B 18CS430 41 40 81 A    
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 63276  18CS440 37 39 76 B 18CS470 44 43 87 A 18CS480 50 45 95 S 18EG460 35 43 78 B    

   18MAFA0 46 48 94 S 19CS490 46 48 94 S           194 22 8.82

52 20C053 MEENAKSHI  M 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CS410 39 44 83 A 18CS420 50 48 98 S 18CS430 47 49 96 S    

 63091  18CS440 45 45 90 S 18CS470 49 43 92 S 18CS480 50 49 99 S 18EG460 46 46 92 S    

   18MAFA0 48 50 98 S 19CS490 48 49 97 S           217 22 9.86

53 20C054 MOHAMED SAFFI M 18CHAB0 0 71 71 B 18CS410 29 32 61 C 18CS420 40 39 79 B 18CS430 42 44 86 A    

 63247  18CS440 35 36 71 B 18CS470 36 40 76 B 18CS480 48 45 93 S 18EG460 44 39 83 A    

   18MAFA0 44 49 93 S 19CS490 48 47 95 S           192 22 8.73

54 20C055 MUTHU AISWARYAA S 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 43 39 82 A 18CS420 45 45 90 S 18CS430 42 45 87 A    

 63020  18CS440 44 43 87 A 18CS470 49 48 97 S 18CS480 50 49 99 S 18EG460 41 42 83 A    

   18MAFA0 48 48 96 S 19CS490 46 48 94 S           209 22 9.50

55 20C056 NAGA NIVEDITHAA G 18CHAB0 0 92 92 S 18CS410 34 40 74 B 18CS420 39 37 76 B 18CS430 40 41 81 A    

 63028  18CS440 40 43 83 A 18CS470 45 40 85 A 18CS480 43 46 89 A 18EG460 37 40 77 B    

   18MAFF0 41 36 77 B 19CS490 49 47 96 S           190 22 8.64

56 20C057 NITHISH K 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18CS410 25 18 43 U 18CS420 27 35 62 C 18CS430 42 30 72 B    

 63748  18CS440 33 28 61 C 18CS470 30 36 66 C 18CS480 40 39 79 B 18EG460 41 41 82 A    

   18MAFD0 26 24 50 D 19CS490 39 39 78 B           141 19 6.41

57 20C058 PATNALA MANASWINI 18CHAB0 0 76 76 B 18CS410 29 31 60 C 18CS420 40 42 82 A 18CS430 47 45 92 S    

 63216  18CS440 40 40 80 A 18CS470 44 42 86 A 18CS480 39 41 80 A 18EG460 49 43 92 S    
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   18PHFB0 39 46 85 A 19CS490 46 47 93 S           200 22 9.09

58 20C059 PRADEEP M 18CHAB0 0 86 86 A 18CS410 32 38 70 B 18CS420 42 43 85 A 18CS430 40 38 78 B    

 63258  18CS440 38 41 79 B 18CS470 48 41 89 A 18CS480 50 47 97 S 18EG460 39 45 84 A    

   18MAFA0 44 48 92 S 19CS490 44 45 89 A 21ITMB0 44 44 88 A      202 23 8.78

59 20C060 PRAKASHRAJ C 18CHAB0 0 64 64 C 18CHFA0 39 40 79 B 18CS410 31 32 63 C 18CS420 43 39 82 A    

 63071  18CS430 39 34 73 B 18CS440 36 36 72 B 18CS470 46 46 92 S 18CS480 42 44 86 A    

   18EG460 43 42 85 A 19CS490 40 40 80 A           184 22 8.36

60 20C061 PRASANNASEELAN  M 18CHAB0 0 69 69 C 18CHFA0 37 32 69 C 18CS410 32 27 59 D 18CS420 33 33 66 C    

 63030  18CS430 36 31 67 C 18CS440 33 32 65 C 18CS470 37 39 76 B 18CS480 39 42 81 A    

   18EG460 44 41 85 A 19CS490 38 46 84 A           164 22 7.45

61 20C062 PRASIDHA  S 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18CS410 45 43 88 A 18CS420 40 49 89 A 18CS430 42 48 90 S    

 63277  18CS440 42 44 86 A 18CS470 49 43 92 S 18CS480 49 48 97 S 18EG460 43 45 88 A    

   18MAFA0 45 46 91 S 19CS490 41 49 90 S           209 22 9.50

62 20C063 RAASHEEDHAA SHAMEEM M 18CHAB0 0 95 95 S 18CS410 44 41 85 A 18CS420 47 45 92 S 18CS430 46 46 92 S    

 63310  18CS440 43 46 89 A 18CS470 49 46 95 S 18CS480 50 48 98 S 18EG460 38 41 79 B    

   18MAFA0 46 47 93 S 19CS490 44 47 91 S 21ITMC0 39 33 72 B      218 23 9.48

63 20C065 RAJA MUGESH 18CHAB0 0 89 89 A 18CS410 30 31 61 C 18CS420 34 34 68 C 18CS430 38 35 73 B    

 63288  18CS440 34 39 73 B 18CS470 38 37 75 B 18CS480 37 45 82 A 18EG460 34 39 73 B    

   18MAFA0 39 42 81 A 19CS490 37 47 84 A           177 22 8.05

                 

               
Programme Name:-   B.E.-Computer Science and Engineering-2020   Meeting Date:-  29-08-2022

               
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA

READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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COE/RES/APR/2022

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)

PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE

Regular-APRIL-2022    Phase:-2
64 20C066 RAKESH  S. 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CS410 42 39 81 A 18CS420 42 43 85 A 18CS430 37 38 75 B    

 63118  18CS440 34 36 70 B 18CS470 40 41 81 A 18CS480 49 42 91 S 18EG460 40 43 83 A    

   18MAFD0 41 46 87 A 19CS490 47 44 91 S           196 22 8.91

65 20C067 RAM PRASHANTH M. 18CHAB0 0 90 90 S 18CS410 40 35 75 B 18CS420 41 39 80 A 18CS430 40 39 79 B    

 63261  18CS440 36 46 82 A 18CS470 42 41 83 A 18CS480 47 46 93 S 18EG460 41 41 82 A    

   18MAFA0 48 48 96 S 19CS490 46 48 94 S           199 22 9.05

66 20C068 RAMANATHAN  S 18CHAB0 0 88 88 A 18CS410 30 27 57 D 18CS420 40 45 85 A 18CS430 44 37 81 A    

 63220  18CS440 38 43 81 A 18CS470 38 37 75 B 18CS480 39 44 83 A 18EG460 37 45 82 A    

   18MAFA0 37 45 82 A 19CS490 47 48 95 S           191 22 8.68

67 20C069 RIGZEN NORBU 18CHAB0 0 85 85 A 18CS410 38 31 69 C 18CS420 41 46 87 A 18CS430 44 46 90 S    

 63770  18CS440 40 36 76 B 18CS470 34 43 77 B 18CS480 45 40 85 A 18EG460 39 44 83 A    

   18MAFF0 31 37 68 C 19CS490 31 48 79 B           182 22 8.27

68 20C070 RISHIYANTH  S 18CHAB0 0 81 81 A 18CS410 48 41 89 A 18CS420 45 46 91 S 18CS430 44 46 90 S    

 63251  18CS440 42 43 85 A 18CS470 38 45 83 A 18CS480 50 49 99 S 18EG460 38 44 82 A    

   18MAFA0 46 48 94 S 19CS490 43 49 92 S 21DSMB0 39 39 78 B 21ITMB0 42 38 80 A 228 24 9.50

